Herbstschiessen
Auszahlung 300m

Rang

Name

Schneeberger
Gisler

Schlickenrieder

Bachmann
Sonderegger
Mettier
Reifler
Mdller

Gyr

Hug
Leinsmer
Hauser
Eugster
Winzeler
Stemmer
Henggeler
Rothlisberger
Casutt
Bischof
Winkler
Kaufmann
Kopfli

Meyer

Vorname

Peter
Josef
Jurg
Werner
Heinz
Andreas
Fredy
Karl
Ernst
Martin
Hans Ruedi
Peter
Fredy
Richard
Josef
Bernhard
Paul
Lucas
Benno
Ruedi
Bruno
Rolf
Paul

Pkt.

481
461
448
445
432
431
427
424
424
422
418
414
413
406
405
404
397
396
389
371
363
352
246

Verein

Wadenswil SV
Hirzel SV
Wadenswil SV
Schénenberg FSV
Wadenswil SV
Hirzel SV
Wadenswil SV
Rischlikon FSV
Schénenberg FSV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Schénenberg FSV
Langnau Albis SV
Langnau Albis SV
Hirzel SV
Wadenswil SV
Oberrieden SV
Rischlikon FSV
Wadenswil SV
Rischlikon FSV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Raschlikon FSV

25



